GP:50 2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072  USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019 • E-mail: sales@gp50.com • Website: www.gp50.com
GENERAL PURPOSE
FEATURES:
• Rugged
• No fill
• Intrinsically Safe
PRESSURE RANGES:

GP:50 2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072  USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019 • E-mail: sales@gp50.com • Website: www.gp50.com
ORDERING GUIDEORDERING GUIDE
GP:50 reserves the right to make
product improvements and amend-
ments to the product specification
stated throughout this brochure without
prior notification. Please contact the
factory on all critical dimensions and
specifications for verification.
Ordering: Specify model, and pressure
range and indicate modifications or
accessories required. Consult factory
for Intrinsically Safe approved options.
MODEL
114 3 mV/V
214 5 Vdc
314 4 - 20 mA
314Z 4 - 20 mA (Intrinsically Safe)
SERIES
A ±1.0% FSO (RSS)
B ±0.5% FSO (RSS)
C ±0.2% FSO (RSS)
PRESSURE RANGE
psid
RH 500
RJ 600
RK 750
RM 1000
RO 1500
RR 2000
RS 2500
RT 3000
RV 5000
RX 7500
RZ 10000
SB 15000
SD 20000
SZ Other
OPTIONS
AA None
ALTERNATE CONNECTOR OR CABLE
CA Bendix PTIH-10-6P
(Mate: PT06E-10-6S [SR] not included)
CB MS3102E-14S-6P
CD Cannon WK6-32S (Mate WK6-21C not supplied)
CE Terminal Block
CF 1/2” NPT(M) thread with 36” potted leads
CJ DIN 43650 (includes mate) (Hirschmann type)
CK Lumberg RSF-3/12 mm
CM Bendix PTIH-8-4P, or equal
CO Junction Box (thermocouple type) with terminal block
CP Cannon WK4-32S
CW Submersible housing, 8’ polyurethane jacket non-
vented cable, neoprene grommet and 1/2” NPT(M)
conduit fitting (0-500 psi max. For non-vented units only.)
CZ Alternate Connector/Cable/Other
HK NEMA-4X w/24” Cable
PRESSURE PORT
FA MS33649-4 (1/4 AN-10050, female)
FC 3/8” NPT(F)
FD MS33656-4 (7/16-20 UNF-3A, for 1/4” tube)
FH 1/8” NPT(F)
FJ 1/4” NPT(M)
FL 1/8” NPT(M)
LG SAE-4 (F) O-ring seal thread
LH SAE-6 (M) O-ring seal straight thread (with O-ring)
LP 1/4” BSPP(F)
LT SAE-4 (M) O-ring seal straight thread (with O-ring)
FZ Other
GENERAL
GA Standardized Output to ±0.5% FSO
GB Alternate full scale outputs.  Set to ±2% FSO